 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
KIRBY
General Specifications
Table Top:  Table tops are 1-1/4” thick particle board core with .050” high pressure
laminate top surface and .030” phenolic backer. Edges are 3mm PVC.
End Panels: End panel legs are 1” thick particle board core with .050” high
pressure laminate or melamine on both surfaces. Edges are 3mm PVC. Two 1”
thick high-pressure laminate stretchers extend from end panel to end panel  for
support and structure. The bottom of each end panel is fitted with two adjustable
leveling glides.
Note: 24”D single-face tables are also available.
Note: Casters are optional. Caster brackets available in 809 Silver or 912 Black
powder coat, if not specified, standard powder coat is Silver.
Finish: Visit our website for Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Required to order: Model # including options if
applicable.
• melamine selction (if applicable)
• HPL selection
• PVC selection
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-KIRBY-251124
Rectangular Table
Model Number Description List Price
Melamine Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C3060T-29 30" x 60" x 29"H $1,172
KRB-C3060T-36 30" x 60" x 36"H $1,264
KRB-C3060T-42 30" x 60" x 42"H $1,394
KRB-C3072T-29 30" x 72" x 29"H $1,292
KRB-C3072T-36 30" x 72" x 36"H $1,383
KRB-C3072T-42 30" x 72" x 42"H $1,516
KRB-C3084T-29 30" x 84" x 29"H $1,944
KRB-C3084T-36 30" x 84" x 36"H $2,072
KRB-C3084T-42 30" x 84" x 42"H $2,243
KRB-C3096T-29 30" x 96" x 29"H $1,944
KRB-C3096T-36 30" x 96" x 36"H $2,072
KRB-C3096T-42 30" x 96" x 42"H $2,243
KRB-C3660T-29 36" x 60" x 29"H $1,352
KRB-C3660T-36 36" x 60" x 36"H $1,440
KRB-C3660T-42 36" x 60" x 42"H $1,576
KRB-C3672T-29 36" x 72" x 29"H $1,487
KRB-C3672T-36 36" x 72" x 36"H $1,606
KRB-C3672T-42 36" x 72" x 42"H $1,740
KRB-C3684T-29 36" x 84" x 29"H $2,236
KRB-C3684T-36 36" x 84" x 36"H $2,363
KRB-C3684T-42 36" x 84" x 42"H $2,534
KRB-C3696T-29 36" x 96" x 29"H $2,236
KRB-C3696T-36 36" x 96" x 36"H $2,363
KRB-C3696T-42 36" x 96" x 42"H $2,534
KRB-C4260T-29 42" x 60" x 29"H $1,643
KRB-C4260T-36 42" x 60" x 36"H $1,733
KRB-C4260T-42 42" x 60" x 42"H $1,868
KRB-C4272T-29 42" x 72" x 29"H $1,778
KRB-C4272T-36 42" x 72" x 36"H $1,868
KRB-C4272T-42 42" x 72" x 42"H $2,002
KRB-C4284T-29 42" x 84" x 29"H $2,526
KRB-C4284T-36 42" x 84" x 36"H $2,653
KRB-C4284T-42 42" x 84" x 42"H $2,827
KRB-C4296T-29 42" x 96" x 29"H $2,526
KRB-C4296T-36 42" x 96" x 36"H $2,653
KRB-C4296T-42 42" x 96" x 42"H $2,827
KRB-C4860T-29 48" x 60" x 29"H $1,935
KRB-C4860T-36 48" x 60" x 36"H $2,025
KRB-C4860T-42 48" x 60" x 42"H $2,159
KRB-C4872T-29 48" x 72" x 29"H $2,072
KRB-C4872T-36 48" x 72" x 36"H $2,159
KRB-C4872T-42 48" x 72" x 42"H $2,296
KRB-C4884T-29 48" x 84" x 29"H $2,817
KRB-C4884T-36 48" x 84" x 36"H $2,928
KRB-C4884T-42 48" x 84" x 42"H $3,064
KRB-C4896T-29 48" x 96" x 29"H $2,817
KRB-C4896T-36 48" x 96" x 36"H $2,928
KRB-C4896T-42 48" x 96" x 42"H $3,064
KRB-C3672T-42
Note: Caster brackets available in 809 Silver or 912 Black powder coat, if not
specified, standard powder coat is silver.
Rectangular Table
Model Number Description List Price
Melamine Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
KIRBY
Optional Casters:
Add -4C to the end of the model number.................4 Casters option $372
Note: Caster brackets available in 809 Silver or 912 Black powder coat, if not specified,
standard powder coat is silver.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-KIRBY-251124
Rectangular Table, Mobile
Model Number Description List Price
Melamine Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C3060T-29-4C 30" x 60" x 29"H $1,606
KRB-C3060T-36-4C 30" x 60" x 36"H $1,696
KRB-C3060T-42-4C 30" x 60" x 42"H $1,830
KRB-C3072T-29-4C 30" x 72" x 29"H $1,725
KRB-C3072T-36-4C 30" x 72" x 36"H $1,814
KRB-C3072T-42-4C 30" x 72" x 42"H $2,048
KRB-C3084T-29-4C 30" x 84" x 29"H $2,375
KRB-C3084T-36-4C 30" x 84" x 36"H $2,504
KRB-C3084T-42-4C 30" x 84" x 42"H $2,675
KRB-C3096T-29-4C 30" x 96" x 29"H $2,375
KRB-C3096T-36-4C 30" x 96" x 36"H $2,504
KRB-C3096T-42-4C 30" x 96" x 42"H $2,675
KRB-C3660T-29-4C 36" x 60" x 29"H $1,784
KRB-C3660T-36-4C 36" x 60" x 36"H $1,877
KRB-C3660T-42-4C 36" x 60" x 42"H $2,009
KRB-C3672T-29-4C 36" x 72" x 29"H $1,921
KRB-C3672T-36-4C 36" x 72" x 36"H $2,039
KRB-C3672T-42-4C 36" x 72" x 42"H $2,174
KRB-C3684T-29-4C 36" x 84" x 29"H $2,669
KRB-C3684T-36-4C 36" x 84" x 36"H $2,795
KRB-C3684T-42-4C 36" x 84" x 42"H $2,967
KRB-C3696T-29-4C 36" x 96" x 29"H $2,669
KRB-C3696T-36-4C 36" x 96" x 36"H $2,795
KRB-C3696T-42-4C 36" x 96" x 42"H $2,967
KRB-C4260T-29-4C 42" x 60" x 29"H $2,079
KRB-C4260T-36-4C 42" x 60" x 36"H $2,166
KRB-C4260T-42-4C 42" x 60" x 42"H $2,303
KRB-C4272T-29-4C 42" x 72" x 29"H $2,213
KRB-C4272T-36-4C 42" x 72" x 36"H $2,303
KRB-C4272T-42-4C 42" x 72" x 42"H $2,437
KRB-C4284T-29-4C 42" x 84" x 29"H $2,961
KRB-C4284T-36-4C 42" x 84" x 36"H $3,087
KRB-C4284T-42-4C 42" x 84" x 42"H $3,258
KRB-C4296T-29-4C 42" x 96" x 29"H $2,961
KRB-C4296T-36-4C 42" x 96" x 36"H $3,087
KRB-C4296T-42-4C 42" x 96" x 42"H $3,258
KRB-C4860T-29-4C 48" x 60" x 29"H $2,368
KRB-C4860T-36-4C 48" x 60" x 36"H $2,460
KRB-C4860T-42-4C 48" x 60" x 42"H $2,594
KRB-C4872T-29-4C 48" x 72" x 29"H $2,504
KRB-C4872T-36-4C 48" x 72" x 36"H $2,594
KRB-C4872T-42-4C 48" x 72" x 42"H $2,730
KRB-C4884T-29-4C 48" x 84" x 29"H $3,252
KRB-C4884T-36-4C 48" x 84" x 36"H $3,364
KRB-C4884T-42-4C 48" x 84" x 42"H $3,499
KRB-C4896T-29-4C 48" x 96" x 29"H $3,252
KRB-C4896T-36-4C 48" x 96" x 36"H $3,364
KRB-C4896T-42-4C 48" x 96" x 42"H $3,499
Rectangular Table, Mobile
Model Number Description List Price
Melamine Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom
Finishes
Model Number Description List Price
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for
non-standard PVC
$947
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
KIRBY
Optional Casters:
Add -4C to the end of the model number.................4 Casters option $372
Note: Caster brackets available in 809 Silver or 912 Black powder coat, if not specified,
standard powder coat is silver.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-KIRBY-251124
Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List
Price
Laminate Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C3060L-29 30" x 60" x 29"H $1,427
KRB-C3060L-36 30" x 60" x 36"H $1,507
KRB-C3060L-42 30" x 60" x 42"H $1,636
KRB-C3072L-29 30" x 72" x 29"H $1,550
KRB-C3072L-36 30" x 72" x 36"H $1,661
KRB-C3072L-42 30" x 72" x 42"H 227 $1,787
KRB-C3084L-29 30" x 84" x 29"H $2,213
KRB-C3084L-36 30" x 84" x 36"H $2,519
KRB-C3084L-42 30" x 84" x 42"H $2,670
KRB-C3096L-29 30" x 96" x 29"H $2,213
KRB-C3096L-36 30" x 96" x 36"H $2,519
KRB-C3096L-42 30" x 96" x 42"H $2,670
KRB-C3660L-29 36" x 60" x 29"H $1,532
KRB-C3660L-36 36" x 60" x 36"H $1,622
KRB-C3660L-42 36" x 60" x 42"H $1,755
KRB-C3672L-29 36" x 72" x 29"H $1,666
KRB-C3672L-36 36" x 72" x 36"H $1,784
KRB-C3672L-42 36" x 72" x 42"H $1,921
KRB-C3684L-29 36" x 84" x 29"H $2,594
KRB-C3684L-36 36" x 84" x 36"H $2,705
KRB-C3684L-42 36" x 84" x 42"H $2,871
KRB-C3696L-29 36" x 96" x 29"H $2,594
KRB-C3696L-36 36" x 96" x 36"H $2,705
KRB-C3696L-42 36" x 96" x 42"H $2,871
KRB-C4260L-29 42" x 60" x 29"H $1,808
KRB-C4260L-36 42" x 60" x 36"H $1,836
KRB-C4260L-42 42" x 60" x 42"H $2,060
KRB-C4272L-29 42" x 72" x 29"H $1,944
KRB-C4272L-36 42" x 72" x 36"H $2,002
KRB-C4272L-42 42" x 72" x 42"H $2,226
KRB-C4284L-29 42" x 84" x 29"H $2,871
KRB-C4284L-36 42" x 84" x 36"H $2,923
KRB-C4284L-42 42" x 84" x 42"H $3,177
KRB-C4296L-29 42" x 96" x 29"H $2,871
KRB-C4296L-36 42" x 96" x 36"H $2,923
KRB-C4296L-42 42" x 96" x 42"H $3,177
KRB-C4860L-29 48" x 60" x 29"H $1,967
KRB-C4860L-36 48" x 60" x 36"H $2,143
KRB-C4860L-42 48" x 60" x 42"H $2,190
KRB-C4872L-29 48" x 72" x 29"H $2,101
KRB-C4872L-36 48" x 72" x 36"H $2,310
KRB-C4872L-42 48" x 72" x 42"H $2,356
KRB-C4884L-29 48" x 84" x 29"H $3,028
KRB-C4884L-36 48" x 84" x 36"H $3,138
KRB-C4884L-42 48" x 84" x 42"H $3,289
KRB-C4896L-29 48" x 96" x 29"H $3,028
KRB-C4896L-36 48" x 96" x 36"H $3,138
KRB-C4896L-42 48" x 96" x 42"H $3,289
Rectangular Table, Mobile
Model Number Description Wgt. List
Price
Laminate Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C3060L-29-4C 30" x 60" x 29"H $1,660
KRB-C3060L-36-4C 30" x 60" x 36"H $1,507
KRB-C3060L-42-4C 30" x 60" x 42"H $1,882
KRB-C3072L-29-4C 30" x 72" x 29"H $1,794
KRB-C3072L-36-4C 30" x 72" x 36"H $1,915
KRB-C3072L-42-4C 30" x 72" x 42"H 227 $2,134
KRB-C3084L-29-4C 30" x 84" x 29"H $2,722
KRB-C3084L-36-4C 30" x 84" x 36"H $2,834
KRB-C3084L-42-4C 30" x 84" x 42"H $2,999
KRB-C3096L-29-4C 30" x 96" x 29"H $2,722
KRB-C3096L-36-4C 30" x 96" x 36"H $2,834
KRB-C3096L-42-4C 30" x 96" x 42"H $2,999
KRB-C3660L-29-4C 36" x 60" x 29"H $1,877
KRB-C3660L-36-4C 36" x 60" x 36"H $1,967
KRB-C3660L-42-4C 36" x 60" x 42"H $2,101
KRB-C3672L-29-4C 36" x 72" x 29"H $2,009
KRB-C3672L-36-4C 36" x 72" x 36"H $2,131
KRB-C3672L-42-4C 36" x 72" x 42"H $2,264
KRB-C3684L-29-4C 36" x 84" x 29"H $2,936
KRB-C3684L-36-4C 36" x 84" x 36"H $3,051
KRB-C3684L-42-4C 36" x 84" x 42"H $3,215
Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List
Price
Laminate Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
Rectangular Table, Mobile
Model Number Description List Price
Melamine Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
Melamine Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C2460T-29-SF 24" x 60" x 29"H 130 $1,323
KRB-C2460T-36-SF 24" x 60" x 36"H 138 $1,391
KRB-C2460T-42-SF 24" x 60" x 42"H 146 $1,391
KRB-C2472T-29-SF 24" x 72" x 29"H 140 $1,486
KRB-C2472T-36-SF 24" x 72" x 36"H 148 $1,549
KRB-C2472T-42-SF 24" x 72" x 42"H 156 $1,549
KRB-C2484T-29-SF 24" x 84" x 29"H 155 $1,874
KRB-C2484T-36-SF 24" x 84" x 36"H 165 $1,935
KRB-C2484T-42-SF 24" x 84" x 42"H 175 $1,935
KRB-C2496T-29-SF 24" x 96" x 29"H 165 $2,157
KRB-C2496T-36-SF 24" x 96" x 36"H 170 $2,220
KRB-C2496T-42-SF 24" x 96" x 42"H 185 $2,220
Rectangular Table, Mobile
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
Melamine Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C2460T-29-SF-4C 24" x 60" x 29"H 130 $1,736
KRB-C2460T-36-SF-4C 24" x 60" x 36"H 138 $1,804
KRB-C2460T-42-SF-4C 24" x 60" x 42"H 146 $1,804
KRB-C2472T-29-SF-4C 24" x 72" x 29"H 140 $1,898
KRB-C2472T-36-SF-4C 24" x 72" x 36"H 148 $1,961
KRB-C2472T-42-SF-4C 24" x 72" x 42"H 156 $1,961
KRB-C2484T-29-SF-4C 24" x 84" x 29"H 155 $2,287
KRB-C2484T-36-SF-4C 24" x 84" x 36"H 165 $2,346
KRB-C2484T-42-SF-4C 24" x 84" x 42"H 175 $2,346
KRB-C2496T-29-SF-4C 24" x 96" x 29"H 165 $2,568
KRB-C2496T-36-SF-4C 24" x 96" x 36"H 170 $2,632
KRB-C2496T-42-SF-4C 24" x 96" x 42"H 185 $2,632
KRB-C3696L-29-4C 36" x 96" x 29"H $2,936
KRB-C3696L-36-4C 36" x 96" x 36"H $3,051
KRB-C3696L-42-4C 36" x 96" x 42"H $3,215
KRB-C4260L-29-4C 42" x 60" x 29"H $2,091
KRB-C4260L-36-4C 42" x 60" x 36"H $2,183
KRB-C4260L-42-4C 42" x 60" x 42"H $2,315
KRB-C4272L-29-4C 42" x 72" x 29"H $2,226
KRB-C4272L-36-4C 42" x 72" x 36"H $2,346
KRB-C4272L-42-4C 42" x 72" x 42"H $2,480
KRB-C4284L-29-4C 42" x 84" x 29"H $3,154
KRB-C4284L-36-4C 42" x 84" x 36"H $3,268
KRB-C4284L-42-4C 42" x 84" x 42"H $3,430
KRB-C4296L-29-4C 42" x 96" x 29"H $3,154
KRB-C4296L-36-4C 42" x 96" x 36"H $3,268
KRB-C4296L-42-4C 42" x 96" x 42"H $3,430
KRB-C4860L-29-4C 48" x 60" x 29"H $2,183
KRB-C4860L-36-4C 48" x 60" x 36"H $2,397
KRB-C4860L-42-4C 48" x 60" x 42"H $2,534
KRB-C4872L-29-4C 48" x 72" x 29"H $2,443
KRB-C4872L-36-4C 48" x 72" x 36"H $2,563
KRB-C4872L-42-4C 48" x 72" x 42"H $2,697
KRB-C4884L-29-4C 48" x 84" x 29"H $3,370
KRB-C4884L-36-4C 48" x 84" x 36"H $3,482
KRB-C4884L-42-4C 48" x 84" x 42"H $3,632
KRB-C4896L-29-4C 48" x 96" x 29"H $3,370
KRB-C4896L-36-4C 48" x 96" x 36"H $3,482
KRB-C4896L-42-4C 48" x 96" x 42"H $3,632
Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List
Price
Laminate Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KIRBY
Optional Casters:
Add -4C to the end of the model number.................4 Casters option $372
Note: Caster brackets available in 809 Silver or 912 Black powder coat, if not specified,
standard powder coat is silver.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-KIRBY-251124
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
Rectangular Table
Model Number Description Wgt. List
Price
Laminate Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C2460L-29-SF 24" x 60" x 29"H 130 $1,501
KRB-C2460L-36-SF 24" x 60" x 36"H 138 $1,564
KRB-C2460L-42-SF 24" x 60" x 42"H 146 $1,564
KRB-C2472L-29-SF 24" x 72" x 29"H 140 $1,628
KRB-C2472L-36-SF 24" x 72" x 36"H 148 $1,684
KRB-C2472L-42-SF 24" x 72" x 42"H 156 $1,684
KRB-C2484L-29-SF 24" x 84" x 29"H 155 $2,181
KRB-C2484L-36-SF 24" x 84" x 36"H 165 $2,243
KRB-C2484L-42-SF 24" x 84" x 42"H 175 $2,243
KRB-C2496L-29-SF 24" x 96" x 29"H 165 $2,367
KRB-C2496L-36-SF 24" x 96" x 36"H 170 $2,432
KRB-C2496L-42-SF 24" x 96" x 42"H 185 $2,432
Rectangular Table, Mobile
Model Number Description Wgt. List
Price
Laminate Panels with 3mm PVC Edges
KRB-C2460L-29-
SF-4C
24" x 60" x 29"H 130 $1,501
KRB-C2460L-36-
SF-4C
24" x 60" x 36"H 138 $1,882
KRB-C2460L-42-
SF-4C
24" x 60" x 42"H 146 $1,882
KRB-C2472L-29-
SF-4C
24" x 72" x 29"H 140 $1,885
KRB-C2472L-36-
SF-4C
24" x 72" x 36"H 148 $2,039
KRB-C2472L-42-
SF-4C
24" x 72" x 42"H 156 $2,039
KRB-C2484L-29-
SF-4C
24" x 84" x 29"H 155 $2,722
KRB-C2484L-36-
SF-4C
24" x 84" x 36"H 165 $2,654
KRB-C2484L-42-
SF-4C
24" x 84" x 42"H 175 $2,243
KRB-C2496L-29-
SF-4C
24" x 96" x 29"H 165 $2,779
KRB-C2496L-36-
SF-4C
24" x 96" x 36"H 170 $2,844
KRB-C2496L-42-
SF-4C
24" x 96" x 42"H 185 $2,692
KIRBY
Optional Casters:
Add -4C to the end of the model number.................4 Casters option $372
Note: Caster brackets available in 809 Silver or 912 Black powder coat, if not specified,
standard powder coat is silver.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-KIRBY-251124
Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom
Finishes
Model Number Description List Price
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for
non-standard PVC
$947